SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
337
FL
AS
H
M
EM
OR
Y
FLASH MEMORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁµéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
Apacer : Flash drive
ACR-AP8GAH350B-1 Apacer HANDY AH350 8GB  Black U3    Call Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH350B-1 Apacer HANDY AH350 16GB  Black U3    Call Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH350B-1 Apacer HANDY AH350 32GB  Black U3    Call Lifetime
ACR-AP2GAH332B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH332 -2GB-Black     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH332B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH332 -4GB-Black     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH332B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH332 -8GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH332B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH332 -16GB-Black     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH332B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH332-32GB     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP2GAH326W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-2GB-White     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP2GAH326B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-2GB-Black     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH326W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-4GB-White     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH326B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-4GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH326W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-8GB-White     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH326B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-8GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH326W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-16GB-White    Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH326B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-16GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH326W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-32GB White     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH326B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH326-32GB Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP2GAH325B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH325-2GB-Black     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH325B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH325-4GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH325B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH325-8GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH325B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH325-16GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH325B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH325-32GB    Call Lifetime
ACR-AP2GAH321R-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH321-2GB-Black     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH321R-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH321-4GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH321R-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH321-8GB-Black     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH321R-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH321-16GB-Black    Call Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH321R-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH321-32GB     Call Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH322B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH322 4GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH322B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH322 8GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH322B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH322 16GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH322B-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH322 32GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH333B-1 Apacer  Flash Drive AH333 8GB Black RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH333B-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH333 16GB Black RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH333B-1 Apacer  Flash Drive AH333 32GB Black RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP64GAH333B-1 Apacer  Flash Drive AH333 64GB Black RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH333W-1 Apacer  Flash Drive AH333 8GB White RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH333W-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH333 16GB White RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH333W-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH333 32GB White RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP64GAH333W-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH333 64GB White RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH333CB1 Apacer Flash Drive  AH333 16GB      Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH333CA1 Apacer Flash Drive  AH333 32GB      Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP64GAH333CC1 Apacer Flash Drive  AH333 64GB      Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH334U-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 8GB Blue RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH334U-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 16GB Blue RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH334U-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 32GB Blue RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP64GAH334U-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 64GB Blue RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH334P-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 8GB Pink RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH334P-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 16GB Pink RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH334P-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 32GB Pink RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP64GAH334P-1 Apacer Flash Drive AH334 64GB Pink RP     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH335G-1 Apacer FD USB2.0  AH335 16GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH335G-1 Apacer FD USB2.0  AH335 8GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP2GAH223W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH223-2GB-White    Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH223W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH223-4GB-White    Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH223W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH223-8GB-White     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH223W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH223-16GB-White     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH223W-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH223-32GB-White     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP4GAH328S-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH328 4GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP8GAH328S-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH328 8GB     Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP16GAH328S-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH328 16GB    Call  Lifetime
ACR-AP32GAH328S-1 Apacer HANDY STENO AH328 32GB     Call Lifetime
 Image              P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
FLASH MEMORY SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
338
FLASH M
EM
ORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò SRP/Enduser à»ç¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สิÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁèµèéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
ACR-APB120W-1ACR-APB522S-1
Apacer Mobile Power Bank
B522S 10000 mAh
Apacer power bank
6600 mAh
Apacer : Power Bank
Apacer : SD /Micro SD/Mini SD/CF
ACR-AP4GSDHC4-R	 Apacer SDHC Card Class 4, 4GB		  Call	 Lifetime
	 (SDHC Card 4GB, Class4)
ACR-AP8GSDHC4-R	 Apacer SDHC Card Class 4, 8GB		  Call	 Lifetime
	 (SDHC Card 8GB, Class4)
ACR-AP16GSDHC4-R	 Apacer SDHC Card Class 4, 16GB		  Call	 Lifetime
	 (SDHC Card 16GB, Class4)
ACR-AP32GSDHC4-R	 Apacer SDHC Card Class 4, 32GB		  Call	 Lifetime
	 (SDHC Card 32GB, Class4)
ACR-AP8GSDHC10-R	 Apacer SDHC 2.0 Class10 8 GB (SDHC Class10)		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP16GSDHC10-R	 Apacer SDHC 2.0 Class10 16 GB (SDHC Class10)	  	 Call 	 Lifetime
ACR-AP32GSDHC10-R	 Apacer SDHC 2.0 Class10 32 GB (SDHC Class10)	  	 Call 	 Lifetime
ACR-AP2GMCSD-RA	 Apacer microSD 2GB without Adapter		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP4GMCSH4-RA	 Apacer microSDHC Class4 - 4GB without Ad		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP8GMCSH4-RA	 Apacer micro SDHC Class 4-8GB. without Ad		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP16GMCSH4-RA	 Apacer micro SDHC Class 4-16GB. without Ad		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP4GMCSH4-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class4-4GB with Adapter	  	 Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP8GMCSH4-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class4-8GB with Adapter 	  	 Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP16GMCSH4-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class4-16 GB with Adapter	  	 Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP32GMCSH4-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class4-32 GB with Adapter	  	 Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP4GMCSH42A-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Card 4GB with 2 Adapter		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP8GMCSH42A-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Card 8GB with 2 Adapter		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP8GMCSH10-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class10 8GB		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP16GMCSH10-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class10 16GB		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP32GMCSH10-R	 Apacer Micro SDHC Class10 32GB		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP8GCF133-R	 Apacer CF Card Photo Pro III 133X-8GB		  Call	 Lifetime
ACR-AP32GCF133-R	 Apacer CF Card Photo Pro III 133X-32GB		  Call	 Lifetime
	 Image 	 P/N	 Description/spec.		  SRP 	 Warranty
USB 2.0 Embedded
Card ReaderAE501
Retail Pack Bluk Pack
• µÑÇà¤Ã×èÍ§ÍèÒ¹¼ÅÔµ´éÇÂâÅËÐ¤Ø³ÀÒ¾´Õ
• ÁÕªèÍ§ÍèÒ¹¡ÒÃì´ 5 ªèÍ§
  áÅÐªèÍ§ USB Port 1 ªèÍ§
• ÃÍ§ÃÑº¡ÒÃì´ä´é·Ø¡»ÃÐàÀ· ÃÍ§ÃÑº XD Card,
  ÃÍ§ÃÑº SDHC Card â´ÂäÁèµéÍ§ãªé Adapter
• ÁÕ»ØèÁä¿ LED áส´§ส¶Ò¹Ð¡ÒÃâÍ¹¶èÒÂ¢éÍÁÙÅ
SRP (inc.VAT) : Call
SRP (inc.VAT) : Call
SRP (inc.VAT) : Call
SRP (inc.VAT) : Call SRP (inc.VAT) : Call
SRP (inc.VAT) : Call
1 Year Warranty
1 Year Warranty
AM404
ACR-APAM404S-S
Support SDHC, mini SDHC, XD, CF
micro SDHC without adapter.
µÑÇà¤Ã×èÍ§ÍèÒ¹·Ó¨Ò¡ÍÅØÁÔ¹ÑèÁÍÑÅÅÍÂ´ìÍÂèÒ§´Õ
á¢ç§áÃ§·¹·Ò¹ áÅÐ¹éÓË¹Ñ¡àºÒ
สÒÁÒÃ¶ÍèÒ¹ SDXC, XD áÅÐ micro SD Card
â´ÂäÁèµéÍ§ãªé adapter
àª×èÍÁµèÍ´éÇÂ¾ÍÃìµ USB 2.0
Apacer : Card Readers
ACR-APAM530N-S
AM530N
ตัวเครื่องอ่านทำ�จากอลุมินั่มอัลลอยด์อย่างดี แข็งแรงทนทาน
และน้ำ�หนักเบา สามารถอ่าน SDXC, MS,MS Duo,CF และ micro SD Card USB3.0
and backward USB 2.0 & USB1.1
กินไฟน้อย ไม่ต้องใช้แบตเตอรี่เสริม
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
339
FL
AS
H
M
EM
OR
Y
FLASH MEMORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò SRP/Enduser à»ç¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สิÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁต้Í§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
	 Image 	 P/N	 Description/spec.		  SRP 	 Warranty
	 Image 	 P/N	 Description/spec.		  SRP 	 Warranty
SSG-MZ-7LN120BW	 Samsung SSD 850 120GB  *NEW*		   2,450.- 	 3 Years
SSG-MZ-75E250BW	 Samsung SSD 850 EVO 250GB	  	  3,490.- 	 5 Years
SSG-MZ-75E500BW	 Samsung SSD 850 EVO 500GB	   	  6,350.- 	 5 Years
SSG-MZ-75E1T0BW	 Samsung SSD 850 EVO 1TB	  	  12,590.- 	 5 Years
SSG-MZ-75E2T0BW	 Samsung SSD 850 EVO 2TB	  	  24,990.- 	 5 Years
SSG-MZ-75E4T0BW	 Samsung SSD 850 EVO 4TB	  	  56,900.- 	 5 Years
Interface:	 SATA 6Gb/s Interface, compatible with SATA 3Gb/s & SATA 1.5Gb/s interface
Controller:	 Samsung MGX Controller
Memory NAND Type:	 Samsung 32 layer 3D V-NAND
Cache Memory:	 Low Power DDR3 SDRAM
Sequential Read:	 Up to 540 MB/sec
Sequential Write:	 Up to 520 MB/sec
Data Security:	 AES 256-bit Full Disk Encryption (FDE) / TCG/Opal V2.0, Encrypted Drive (IEEE1667)
Form Factor:	 2.5”
Dimensions:	 100 X 69.85 X 6.8 (mm)
SSG-MZ-7KE256BW	 Samsung SSD 850 PRO 256GB	  	  4,990.- 	 10 Years
SSG-MZ-7KE512BW	 Samsung SSD 850 PRO 512GB		   8,990.- 	 10 Years
SSG-MZ-7KE1T0BW	 Samsung SSD 850 PRO 1TB	  	  17,590.- 	 10 Years
SSG-MZ-7KE2T0BW	 Samsung SSD 850 PRO 2TB	  	  33,900.- 	 10 Years
Interface:	 SATA 6Gb/s Interface, compatible with SATA 3Gb/s & SATA 1.5Gb/s interface
Controller:	 Samsung MHX Controller
Memory NAND Type:	 Samsung 32 layer 3D V-NAND
Cache Memory:	 Low Power DDR3 SDRAM
Sequential Read:	 Up to 540 MB/sec
Sequential Write:	 Up to 520 MB/sec
Data Security:	 AES 256-bit Full Disk Encryption (FDE) / TCG/Opal V2.0, Encrypted Drive (IEEE1667)
Form Factor:	 2.5”
Dimensions:	 100 X 69.85 X 6.8 (mm)
QNAP
Samsung SSD 850 PRO
256GB
850 PRO
512GB 850 PRO 1TB 850 PRO 2TB SM863 120GB SM863 240GB
Article
MZ-7KE256BW MZ-7KE512BW MZ-7KE1T0BW MZ-7KE2T0BW MZ-7KM120E MZ-7KM240E
% Discount 3% 5% 7% 9% 10% 10%
QNP-TS-251+-2G 2Bay Quad-Core 2.0GHz 2GB RAM 2 x GbE O O O O O O
QNP-TS-251-US 2Bay,Intel Celeron DualCore,1GBRAM,2LAN O O O O X X
QNP-TS-431P 4 bay ARM Cortex dualcore 1.7Ghz 1GB RAM O O O O O O
QNP-TS-451+-2G 4Bay Quad-Core 2.0GHz 2GB RAM  2 x GbE O O O O O O
QNP-TS-451U-US 4-Bay,dual-core Celeron,1GB DDR3L,SP O O O O O O
QNP-TS-563-2G 5bay,2GB RAM,2 x GbE LAN O O O O O O
QNP-TVS-1271U-RPI5 12Bay TurboNAS, 16GB RAM, 4-LAN O O O O O O
QNP-TS-1253U-US 12-Bay,quad-core Celeron 2.0GHz,4GB,SP O O O O O O
SPECIAL PROMOTION
QNAP - SAMSUNG SSD BUNDLE PROGRAM
ซื้อ Samsung SSD รุ่น 850 PRO และ SM863 Enterprise ในราคาพิเศษ เมื่อซื้อคู่กับสินค้า QNAP Storage รุ่นใดก็ได้
*  สามารถ bundle ร่วมกับสินค้า QNAP ได้ทุกรุ่น ไม่จำ�กัด part ในตารางเป็นเพียงรุ่นแนะนำ�ที่เหมาะสมกับตัว SSD
** จำ�กัดการซื้อ SSD ในราคาพิเศษได้ไม่เกินจำ�นวน Bay ของ QNAP ในรุ่นที่ซื้อเท่านั้น
Samsung : SSD
FLASH MEMORY SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
340
FLASH M
EM
ORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁèµèéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
SSG-MZ-V6E250BW Samsung SSD 960 EVO M.2 250GB   4,590-  3 Years
SSG-MZ-V6E500BW Samsung SSD 960 EVO M.2 500GB    8,990.-  3 Years
SSG-MZ-V6E1T0BW Samsung SSD 960 EVO M.2 1TB     16,900.-  3 Years
SSG-MZ-V6P512BW Samsung SSD 960 PRO M.2 512GB      11,590.- 5 Years
SSG-MZ-V6P1T0BW Samsung SSD 960 PRO M.2 1TB    22,190 - 5 Years
SSG-MZ-V6P2T0BW Samsung SSD 960 PRO M.2 2TB    44,900.- 5 Years
Interface:	 PCIe 3.0 x4, NVMe 1.2 (partial)
Controller:	 Samsung Polaris controller
NAND	Flash	Memory:	 Samsung V-NAND
DRAM	Cache	Memory:	Low Power DDR3
Sequential	Read:	 Up to 3,200 MB/sec
Sequential	Write:	 Up to 1,900 MB/sec
Data	Security:	 AES 256-bit user Encryption (FDE) / TCG / Opal Family spec and eDrive (IEEE1667)
Form	Factor:	 M.2
Dimensions:	 80.15 x 22.15 x 2.38 (mm)
Interface:	 PCIe 3.0 x4, NVMe 1.2 (partial)
Controller:	 Samsung Polaris controller
NAND	Flash	Memory:	 Samsung V-NAND
DRAM	Cache	Memory:	Low Power DDR3
Sequential	Read:	 Up to 3,500 MB/sec
Sequential	Write:	 Up to 2,100 MB/sec
Data	Security:	 AES 256-bit user Encryption (FDE) / TCG/Opal Family spec and eDrive (IEEE1667)
Form	Factor:	 M.2
Dimensions:	 80.15 x 22.15 x 2.38 (mm)
SSG-MZ-V6P512BW Samsung SSD 960 PRO M.2 512GB      11,590.- 5 Years
SSG-MZ-V6P1T0BW Samsung SSD 960 PRO M.2 1TB    22,190 - 5 Years
SSG-MZ-V6P2T0BW Samsung SSD 960 PRO M.2 2TB    44,900.- 5 Years
Interface:
Controller:
NAND	Flash	Memory:
Sequential	Read:
Sequential	Write:
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
SSG-MU-PA250B/WW Samsung Portable SSD T5 250GB   4,590.-  3 Years
SSG-MU-PA500B/WW Samsung Portable SSD T5 500GB   7,490.-  3 Years
SSG-MU-PA1T0B/WW Samsung Portable SSD T5 1TB    14,900.-  3 Years
SSG-MU-PA2T0B/WW Samsung Portable SSD T5 2TB   28,900.-  3 Years
*** สินคาล็อตสุดทาย สิ้นสุดการผลิต  ***
Portable	SSD ·ÕèÍÍ¡áººÁÒÍÂèÒ§àÃÕÂºËÃÙ ¢¹Ò´àÅç¡¡Ð·Ñ´ÃÑ´¾ÃéÍÁ¤ÇÒÁàÃçÇã¹¡ÒÃสè§¼èÒ¹¢éÍÁÙÅ·ÕèáÃ§ËÂØ´äÁèÍÂÙè
Interface:	 USB 3.0 (5Gbps), Backward compatible
System	Compatibility:	Windows OS: Windows 7 or higher, Mac OS: Mac 10.7 or higher
NAND	Flash	Memory:	 Samsung 3D V-NAND MLC
DRAM	Cache	Memory:	n/a
Max	Transfer	rate:	 Max. 450 MB/s by TurboWrite Technology
Data	Security:	 Password using an AES 256 bit encryption algorithm to secure valuable data.
Dimensions:	 53.2 x 71 x 9.2  (mm)
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
SSG-MZ-7LM240NE Samsung Enterprise SSD PM863a SATA 240GB    5,790.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7LM480NE Samsung Enterprise SSD PM863a SATA 480GB    10,590.- 5 Years
SSG-MZ-7LM960NE Samsung Enterprise SSD PM863a SATA 960GB    20,590.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7LM1T9NE Samsung Enterprise SSD PM863a SATA 1.92GB     39,900.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7LM3T8NE Samsung Enterprise SSD PM863a SATA 3.84TB     79,900.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7KM240NE Samsung Enterprise SSD SM863a SATA 240GB     6,490.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7KM480NE Samsung Enterprise SSD SM863a SATA 480GB    12,190.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7KM960NE Samsung Enterprise SSD SM863a SATA 960GB    23,490.-  5 Years
SSG-MZ-7KM1T9NE Samsung Enterprise SSD SM863a SATA 1.92TB    43,900.-  5 Years
Interface:	 SATA 6Gb/s Interface, compatible with SATA 3Gb/s & SATA 1.5Gb/s interface
Controller:	 Samsung 7th Generation SATA 6Gbps Controller for Data Center
NAND	Flash	Memory:	 Samsung 32 layer V-NAND
Encryption	Support:	 n/a
Sequential	Read:	 Max. 540 MB/sec
Sequential	Write:	 Max. 480 MB/sec
Data	Security:	 AES 256-bit user Encryption (FDE) / TCG/Opal Family spec and eDrive (IEEE1667)
Form	Factor:	 2.5”
Dimensions:	 100.2 x 69.85 x 6.8 (mm)
Interface:	 SATA 6Gb/s Interface, compatible with SATA 3Gb/s & SATA 1.5Gb/s interface
Controller:	 Samsung 7th Generation SATA 6Gbps Controller for Data Center
NAND	Flash	Memory:	 Samsung 32 layer V-NAND
Encryption	Support:	 AES 256-bit
Sequential	Read:	 Up to 500 MB/sec
Sequential	Write:	 Up to 460 MB/sec
Data	Security:	 AES 256-bit user Encryption (FDE) / TCG/Opal Family spec and eDrive (IEEE1667)
Form	Factor:	 2.5”
Dimensions:	 100.2 x 69.85 x 6.8 (mm)
*** สั่งขั้นต่ํา 60 Units *** รอสินคา 5 Weeks
*** สั่งขั้นต่ํา 60 Units *** รอสินคา 5 Weeks
Samsung : Enterprise SSD
Samsung : Portable SSD
Samsung : SSD
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
341
FL
AS
H
M
EM
OR
Y
FLASH MEMORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁµéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
your lightweight and compact data compantion.
Strontium MicroSD/SDHC Class 6 / Class 10 ความเร็วมาตรฐาน
Strontium NITRO UHS-I MicroSDHC/XC Class 10 ความเร็วสูง แข็งแรง ทนทาน กันน้ํา กันกระแทก รังสี X-Ray สนามแมเหล็ก
Strontium NITRO PLUS UHS-I (U3) MicroSDHC/XC Class 10 ความเร็วสูงพิเศษ
Strontium® : Memory Card
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
äÁèÁÕ SD Adapter ã¹á¾�¤
STT-SR4GTFC6R Strontium 4GB microSD card class 6  155.-  Lifetime
STT-SR8GTFC6R Strontium 8GB microSD card class 6  175.-   Lifetime
STT-SR16GTFC10R Strontium 16GB microSD card class 10  250.-  Lifetime
STT-SR32GTFC10R Strontium 32GB microSD card class 10  480.-  Lifetime
äÁèÁÕ SD Adapter ã¹á¾�¤
STT-SRN16GTFU1R STT NITRO 16GB MicroSD UHS-1 65MB/s  299.- Lifetime
STT-SRN32GTFU1R STT NITRO 32GB MicroSD UHS-1 70MB/s  590.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN64GTFU1R STT NITRO 64GB MicroSD UHS-1 85MB/s  1,190.-  Lifetime
ÁÕ SD Adapter áÅÐ Card Reader ã¹á¾�¤
STT-SRP16GTFU1C Strontium MicroSD NITRO PLUS 16GB UHS1-U3 R95/W65  490.- Lifetime
STT-SRP32GTFU1C Strontium MicroSD NITRO PLUS 32GB UHS1-U3 R95/W85  890.-  Lifetime
STT-SRP64GTFU1C Strontium MicroSD NITRO PLUS 64GB UHS1-U3 R95/W85   1,750.-   Lifetime
ÁÕ SD Adapter ã¹á¾�¤
STT-SR4GTFC6A Strontium 4GB microSD card class 6 w/adapter  159.-  Lifetime
STT-SR8GTFC6A Strontium 8GB microSD card class 6 w/adapter   179.-   Lifetime
STT-SR16GTFC10A Strontium 16GB microSD card class 10 w/adapter  260.-   Lifetime
STT-SR32GTFC10A Strontium 32GB microSD card class 10 w/adapter  490.-   Lifetime
ÁÕ SD Adapter ã¹á¾�¤
STT-SRN16GTFU1C NITRO UHS-1 MicroSD Class 10 16GB 433X Speed  (65MB/s)  319.- Lifetime
STT-SRN32GTFU1C NITRO UHS-1 MicroSD Class 10 32GB 466X Speed  (70MB/s)  619.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN64GTFU1C NITRO UHS-1 MicroSD Class 10 64GB 566X Speed  (85MB/s)   1,250.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN128GTFU1C NITRO UHS-1 MicroSD Class 10 128GB 466X Speed  (70MB/s)   2,290.-  Lifetime
ÁÕ OTG Micro USB Adapter ã¹á¾�¤
STT-SRN16GTFU1T MicroSD NITRO 16GB UHS-1 w/h OTG Reader (65MB/s)   349.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN32GTFU1T MicroSD NITRO 32GB UHS-1 w/h OTG Reader  (70MB/s)  649.-   Lifetime
STT-SRN64GTFU1T MicroSD NITRO 64GB UHS-1 w/h OTG Reader (85MB/s)   1,290.-  Lifetime
Samsung Memory Cards
Samsung USB Flash Drive
Micro SD Class 10 EVO Plus Class 10 U3 (Read 100MB/s Write 90MB/s)
SSG-MB-MC256GA/APC Samsung MicroSD EVO Plus 256GB UHS-I U3   4,590.-   10 Years
SSG-MB-MC128GA/APC Samsung MicroSD EVO Plus 128GB UHS-I U3   1,850.-  10 Years
SSG-MB-MC64GA/APC Samsung MicroSD EVO Plus 64GB UHS-I U3   960.-  10 Years
SSG-MB-MC32GA/APC Samsung MicroSD EVO Plus 32GB UHS-I U1   490.-  10 Years
Micro SD Class 10 PRO+  (Read 95MB/s Write 90MB/s)
SSG-MB-MD128DA/APC Samsung MicroSD PRO Plus 128GB UHS-I U3   2,790.-   10 Years
SSG-MB-MD64DA/APC Samsung MicroSD PRO Plus 64GB UHS-I U3   1,490.-   10 Years
Micro SD Class 10 PRO Plus (Read 95MB/s Write 90MB/s)
SSG-MB-MD64GA/APC Samsung MicroSD PRO Plus 64GB UHS-I U3   1,490.-   10 Years
SSG-MB-MD32GA/APC Samsung MicroSD PRO Plus 32GB UHS-I U3   890.-   10 Years
Flash Drive Duo USB 3.0 (Up to 130MB/s) Duo On The Go แฟรชไดรอเนกประสงค ที่ใชงานไดทั้งกับสมารทโฟน แทบเล็ต และ PC/NB
SSG-MUF-128CB/APC Samsung Duo 128GB Flash Drive USB 3.0    1,890.-   5 Years
SSG-MUF-64CB/APC Samsung Duo 64GB Flash Drive USB 3.0   1,090.-   5 Years
SSG-MUF-32CB/APC Samsung Duo 32GB Flash Drive USB 3.0    690.-  5 Years
Flash Drive BAR USB 3.0 (Up to 130MB/s) ดีไซตเมทัลลิค โดดเดน สวยล้ํา รองรับการใชงานอยางแพรหลาย เก็บขอมูลไดอยางปลอดภัย
SSG-MUF-128BA/APC Samsung Bar 128GB Flash Drive USB 3.0    1,890.-  5 Years
SSG-MUF-64BA/APC Samsung Bar 64GB Flash Drive USB 3.0   990.-    5 Years
SSG-MUF-32BA/APC Samsung Bar 32GB Flash Drive USB 3.0   590.-   5 Years
Flash Drive FIT USB 3.0 (Up to 130MB/s) รูปทรงขนาดกะทัดรัด รองรับการใชงานภายในรถยนต ที่ทํางาน หรือพกพาติดตัวไปไดทุกที่
SSG-MUF-128BB/APC Samsung Fit 128GB Flash Drive USB 3.0    1,890.-  5 Years
SSG-MUF-64BB/APC Samsung Fit 64GB Flash Drive USB 3.0   990.-    5 Years
SSG-MUF-32BB/APC Samsung Fit 32GB Flash Drive USB 3.0    590.-   5 Years
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
FLASH MEMORY SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
342
FLASH M
EM
ORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁèµèéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
your lightweight and compact data compantion.
Strontium NITRO UHS-1 microSDHC/XC Class 10 ¤ÇÒÁàÃçÇสÙ§ สíÒËÃÑººÑ¹·Ö¡ä¿ÅìÀÒ¾ä´éÍÂèÒ§ÃÇ´àÃçÇ
Strontium NITRO PLUS UHS-I (U3) MicroSDHC/XC Class 10 ¤ÇÒÁàÃçÇสÙ§¾ÔàÈÉ
Strontium Nitro Plus On-The-Go Type-C USB 3.1 à¾ÔèÁ¤ÇÒÁ¨ØãËé Smartphone Type-C port ä´éÍÂèÒ§§èÒÂæ âÍ¹¶èÒÂ¢éÍÁÙÅä´é
ÃÇ´àÃçÇ
Strontium Nitro iDrive Card Reader On-The-Go Lightning USB Drive 3.0 à¾ÔèÁ¤ÇÒÁ¨ØãËé¡Ñº  iPhone & iPad ¢Í§¤Ø³ä´é·Ñ¹·Õ
Strontium Nitro iDrive Apple On-The-Go with Lightning USB Drive 3.0 à¾ÔèÁ¤ÇÒÁ¨ØãËé¡Ñº iPhone&iPad ¢Í§¤Ø³ä´é·Ñ¹·Õ
Strontium Nitro On-The-Go Micro USB Drive 3.0 à¾ÃÕÂÇºÒ§àÃçÇáÃ§ÁÒ¡æ For ANDRIOD
Strontium® Pollex USB 2.0 flash drive  ¹éíÒË¹Ñ¡àºÒ สÐ´Ç¡ÃÇ´àÃçÇ
Strontium® AMMO USB 2.0 Flash Drive  ´Õä«µì¾ÃÕàÁÕèÂÁ ÇÑส´Øá¢ç§áÃ§ ·¹·Ò¹ ËÃÙËÃÒ àÃéÒã¨
Strontium® AMMO USB 3.0 Flash Drive Up to 120 MB/s  ´Õä«µì¾ÃÕàÁÕèÂÁ ÇÑส´Øá¢ç§áÃ§ ·¹·Ò¹ ËÃÙËÃÒ àÃéÒã¨
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
STT-SRN16GSDU1 NITRO UHS-1 SD card CLASS 10 16GB 433X Speed  (65MB/s)   320.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN32GSDU1 NITRO UHS-1 SD card CLASS 10 32GB 466X Speed  (70MB/s)     590.- Lifetime
STT-SRN64GSDU1 NITRO UHS-1 SD card CLASS 10 64GB 566X Speed  (85MB/s)   1,150.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN16GSDU1 NITRO UHS-1 SD card CLASS 10 16GB 433X Speed  (65MB/s)    320.-  Lifetime
STT-SRN32GSDU1 NITRO UHS-1 SD card CLASS 10 32GB 466X Speed  (70MB/s)  590.-   Lifetime
STT-SRN64GSDU1 NITRO UHS-1 SD card CLASS 10 64GB 566X Speed  (85MB/s)  1,150.-   Lifetime
STT-SR32GSLOTGCY Nitro Plus 32GB OTG TYPE-C USB 3.1  790.-  5 Years
STT-SR64GSLOTGCY Nitro Plus 64GB OTG TYPE-C USB 3.1  1,290.-   5 Years
STT-SR128GSLOTG1Z Nitro Plus 128GB OTG TYPE-C USB 3.1   2,490.-   5 Years
STT-SR32GSLOTGCY Nitro Plus 32GB OTG TYPE-C USB 3.1  790.- 5 Years
STT-SR64GSLOTGCY Nitro Plus 64GB OTG TYPE-C USB 3.1  1,290.- 5 Years
STT-SR128GSLOTG1Z Nitro Plus 128GB OTG TYPE-C USB 3.1  2,490.-  5 Years
STT-SR16GWHOTGAZ Strontium IDRIVE 16GB  APPLE OTG 3.0 for iPhone & iPad   2,290.-   2 Years
STT-SR32GWHOTGAZ Strontium IDRIVE 32GB  APPLE OTG 3.0 for iPhone & iPad  2,890.- 2 Years
STT-SR64GWHOTGAZ Strontium IDRIVE 64GB APPLE OTG 3.0 for iPhone & iPad  3,790.-  2 Years
STT-SR16GSLOTG1Z Strontium Nitro 16Gb On-The-Go USB 3.0   420.-   5 Years
STT-SR32GSLOTG1Z Strontium Nitro 32Gb On-The-Go USB 3.0    720.-   5 Years
STT-SR64GSLOTG1Z Strontium Nitro 64Gb On-The-Go USB 3.0  890.-  5 Years
STT-SR4GRDPOLLEX POLLEX  USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 4GB  159.- 5 Years
STT-SR8GRDPOLLEX POLLEX  USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 8GB    179.- 5 Years
STT-SR16GRDPOLLEX POLLEX  USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 16GB  219.-  5 Years
STT-SR32GRDPOLLEX POLLEX  USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 32GB  360.-  5 Years
STT-SR8GSLAMMO  AMMO SILVER USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 8GB   220.-  5 Years
STT-SR16GSLAMMO  AMMO SILVER USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 16GB  290.-  5 Years
STT-SR32GSLAMMO  AMMO SILVER USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 32GB  450.-  5 Years
STT-SR64GSLAMMO  AMMO SILVER USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 64GB  890.-   5 Years
STT-SR16GSLAMMOZ  AMMO SILVER USB 3.0 FLASH DRIVE 16GB  340.-   5 Years
STT-SR32GSLAMMOZ  AMMO SILVER USB 3.0 FLASH DRIVE 32GB  580.-  5 Years
STT-SR64GSLAMMOZ  AMMO SILVER USB 3.0 FLASH DRIVE 64GB  950.-  5 Years
STT-SR128GSLAMMOZ  AMMO SILVER USB 3.0 FLASH DRIVE 128GB  1,890.-   5 Years
• Storage Hub ¾¡¾Ò·ÕèสÒÁÒÃ¶¡ÃÐ¨ÒÂสÑ³ÞÒ³ WiFi ä´éã¹µÑÇ ªèÇÂãËéà¢éÒ¶Ö§ÁÑÅµÔÁÕà´ÕÂµèÒ§æä´é·Ø¡·Õè ·Ø¡àÇÅÒ
• Build-in USB port / SD Card slot ÃÍ§ÃÑº¡Ñº Flash Drive / Ext HDD / SD Card memory
• สÒÁÒÃ¶áªÃìä¿ÅìãËéà¢éÒ¶Ö§ä´é 5 ÍØ»¡Ã³ì¾ÃéÍÁ¡Ñ¹ ä¿ÅìË¹Ñ§ ä¿Åìà¾Å§ ÃÙ»ÀÒ¾ ¢éÍÁÙÅµèÒ§æ สÒÁÒÃ¶´Ù¾ÃéÍÁæ¡Ñ¹ä´é·Ñ¹·Õ
• Build in Li-ion 3,000 mAh áÅÐสÒÁÒÃ¶ãªéà»š¹ Power Bank ãËé¡ÑºÍØ»¡Ã³ì¾¡¾Òä´é
• Secure Wireless Conection »‡Í§¡Ñ¹¡ÒÃâ¨Ã¡ÃÃÁ¢éÍÁÙÅº¹à¤Ã×Â¢èÒÂ´éÇÂÃËÑส¼èÒ¹à©¾ÒÐ¢éÍÁÙÅäÁèÃÑèÇäËÅÃÐËÇèÒ§·Ò§
• ·íÒ§Ò¹¼èÒ¹ App Strontium WiFi cloud(´ÒÇ¹ìâËÅ´¿ÃÕ º¹ App Store / Play Store)
Strontium Mobile Wifi  Cloud
STT-Sri-CUBa-3KW
SRP (inc. VAT) 1,890.-
Strontium® : OTG Flash Drive
 Image  P/N Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
Strontium® : Flash Drive
Strontium® : SD Card for Camera
 Strontium® Mobile WiFi Cloud
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
343
FL
AS
H
M
EM
OR
Y
FLASH MEMORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁµéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
Transcend : Memory Card
SDXC CARD 64GB Extra-large capacity
TCN-TS64GSDXC10 64GB SDXC(Class 10)   1,200.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GSDXC10 128GB SDXC(Class 10)   2,680.-  Limited Lifetime
SDHC CARD (SD 2.0 - Class 10)
TCN-TS4GSDHC10 4GB SDHC(Class 10)   260.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GSDHC10 8GB SDHC(Class 10)    270.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GSDHC10 16GB SDHC(Class 10)    330.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GSDHC10 32GB SDHC(Class 10)    610.-  Limited Lifetime
SDHC CARD (SD 2.0 - Class 4)
TCN-TS4GSDHC4 4GB SDHC(Class 4)    250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GSDHC4 8GB SDHC(Class 4)    260.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GSDHC4 16GB SDHC(Class 4)    320.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GSDHC4 32GB SDHC(Class 4)    600.- Limited Lifetime
 Image             P/N             Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
SDXC CARD
SDHC CARD Class 10
SDHC CARD Class 4
microSDXC/SDHC
High Endurance
microSDXC
Class 10
microSDHC10
microSDHC4
MLC
inside
133X CF CARD
MLC
inside
400X CF CARD
MLC
inside
800X CF CARD
MLC
inside
800X CF CARD
MLC
inside
SD Card
Micro SD Card
CF Card
microSDXC/SDHC(SD 3.0) High Endurance
TCN-TS16GUSDHC10V 16GB USD Card (Class 10) Video Recording    540.-  2-years Limited
TCN-TS32GUSDHC10V 32GB USD Card (Class 10) Video Recording   1,000.-  2-years Limited
TCN-TS64GUSDXC10V 64GB USD Card (Class 10) Video Recording   2,250.-   2-years Limited
microSDXC(SD 3.0) Class 10
TCN-TS64GUSDXC10 64GB microSDXC Class 10 w/ adapter    1,180.-  Limited Lifetime
microSDHC(SD 2.0) Class10
TCN-TS4GUSDC10 4GB micro SDHC10(No Box & Adapter)    240.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS4GUSDHC10 4GB microSDHC10(with adapter)    250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GUSDC10 8GB micro SDHC10(No Box & Adapter)    250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GUSDHC10 8GB microSDHC10(with adapter)    260.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GUSDC10 16GB micro SDHC10(No Box & Adapter)   300.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GUSDHC10 16GB microSDHC10(with adapter)     310.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GUSDC10 32GB micro SDHC10(No Box & Adapter)   570.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GUSDHC10 32GB micro SDHC10(with adapter)    580.-   Limited Lifetime
microSDHC(SD 2.0) Class4
TTCN-TS4GUSDC4 4GB microSDHC4(No Box & Adapter)   230.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS4GUSDHC4 4GB microSDHC4(with adapter)    230.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GUSDC4 8GB microSDHC4(No Box & Adapter)   230.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GUSDHC4 8GB microSDHC4(with adapter)   240.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GUSDC4 16GB microSDHC4(No Box & Adapter)    300.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GUSDHC4 16GB microSDHC4(with adapter)   310.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GUSDC4 32GB microSDHC4(No Box & Adapter)    570.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GUSDHC4 32GB microSDHC4(with adapter)   580.-  Limited Lifetime
133X (Standard level)
TCN-TS1GCF133 1GB CF Card (133X)   480.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS2GCF133 2GB CF Card (133X)   480.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS4GCF133 4GB CF Card (133X)   500.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GCF133 8GB CF Card (133X)    550.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GCF133 16GB CF Card (133X)   960.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GCF133 32GB CF Card (133X)   1,160.-  Limited Lifetime
400X (Premium level)
TCN-TS8GCF400 8GB CF Card (400X)   1,070.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GCF400 16GB CF Card (400X)   1,190.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GCF400 32GB CF Card (400X)   1,270.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GCF400 64GB CF Card (400X)   2,660.-   Limited Lifetime
800X (Premium level)
TCN-TS32GCF800 32GB CF Card (800X)   1,320.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GCF800 64GB CF Card (800X)    2,920.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GCF800 128GB CF Card (800X)    5,160.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS256GCF800 256GB CF Card (800X)    11,030.-  Limited Lifetime
1000X (Ultimate level)
TCN-TS16GCF1000 16GB CF Card (1000X)   1,820.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GCF1000 32GB CF Card (1000X)     2,430.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GCF1000 64GB CF Card (1000X)     4,510.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GCF1000 128GB CF Card (1000X)   7,800.- Limited Lifetime
FLASH MEMORY SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
344
FLASH M
EM
ORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁèµèéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
 Image             P/N             Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
OTG Card Reader
USB 3.1 Card Readers
USB 3.0 Card Readers
USB 2.0 Card Readers
USB3.0 HUB
TCN-TS-RDA2W Lightning Reader, AU8462, White    1,190.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDC2K OTG Reader w/AU6353,TypeC,Black    690.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDP9K OTG Card Reader - USB On-The-Go    590.- 2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF2 USB3.0 Single-Lun Reader,Black    1,990.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDC8K USB3.1 Gen1 Multi Reader,Type C   830.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF9K Card Reader USB 3.1   770.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF8K Multi-Card Reader USB3.0 Black   640.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF8W Multi-Card Reader USB3.0 White   640.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF5K SD/microSD Card Reader USB 3.0 Black    300.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF5W SD/microSD Card Reader USB 3.0 White    300.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDF5R SD/microSD Card Reader USB 3.0 Pink   300.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDP8W All in1 Multi Card Reader USB 2.0 White    520.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDP8K All in1 Multi Card Reader USB 2.0 Black    520.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDP8R All in1 Multi Card Reader USB 2.0 Pink   520.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-RDP5K USB 2.0 Card Reader (SD/MicroSD) Black   250.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-HUB3K USB3.0 4-Port HUB   1,150.-  2 Years
TCN-TS-HUB2K Ultra slim and portable USB3.0 4-Port HUB   740.- 2 Years
JetDrive Go 500
JetFlash 700
JetFlash 790
JetFlash 810
JetFlash 310
JetFlash 590
JetDrive Go 300
Transcend : Flash Drive
TTCN-TS4GJF700 4GB JETFLASH 700    270.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF700 8GB JETFLASH 700    290.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF700 16GB JETFLASH 700    350.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF700 32GB JETFLASH 700    640.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF700 64GB JETFLASH 700    1,250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GJF700 128GB JETFLASH 700     2,390.-       Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF730 8GB JETFLASH 730   290.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF730 16GB JETFLASH 730    350.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF730 32GB JETFLASH 730    640.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF730 64GB JETFLASH 730    1,250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GJF730 128GB JETFLASH 730    2,390.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF790K 8GB JetFlash 790, Black    290.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF790K 16GB JetFlash 790, Black   350.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF790K 32GB JetFlash 790, Black    640.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF790K 64GB JetFlash 790, Black    1,250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GJF790K 128GB JetFlash 790, Black    2,390.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF790W 8GB JetFlash 790, White    290.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF790W 16GB JetFlash 790, White   350.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF790W 32GB JetFlash 790, White   620.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF790W 64GB JetFlash 790, White    1,200.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GJF790W 128GB JetFlash 790, White    2,350.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF810 8GB JETFLASH 810 - Yelow   370.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF810 16GB JETFLASH 810 - Red   450.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF810 32GB JETFLASH 810 - Cyan   750.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF810 64GB JETFLASH 810 - Green    1,390.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS128GJF810 128GB JETFLASH 810 - Blue    2,690.-  Limited Lifetime
 Image             P/N             Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
USB 3.1 Gen 1
Classic
JetDrive™ Go
JetFlash 730
TCN-TS32GJDG300S 32GB JetDrive Go 300 Silver Plating    2,500.-  2 Years
TCN-TS32GJDG300K 32GB JetDrive Go 300 Black Plating   2,500.-  2 Years
TCN-TS32GJDG300R 32GB JetDrive Go 300 Rose Gold Plating    2,500.-  2 Years
TCN-TS64GJDG300S 64GB JetDrive Go 300 Silver Plating    3,190.-  2 Years
TCN-TS64GJDG300K 64GB JetDrive Go 300 Black Plating    3,190.-  2 Years
TCN-TS64GJDG300R 64GB JetDrive Go 300 Rose Gold Plating   3,190.-  2 Years
TCN-TS128GJDG300S 128GB JetDrive Go 300 Silver Plating     5,090.-  2 Years
TCN-TS128GJDG300K 128GB JetDrive Go 300 Black Plating    5,090.-  2 Years
TCN-TS128GJDG300R 128GB JetDrive Go 300 Rose Gold Plating    5,090.-  2 Years
TCN-TS32GJDG500S 32GB JetDrive Go 500 Silver Plating     2,500.-  2 Years
TCN-TS32GJDG500G 32GB JetDrive Go 500 Gold Plating    2,500.-  2 Years
TCN-TS64GJDG500S 64GB JetDrive Go 500 Silver Plating     3,190.-  2 Years
TCN-TS64GJDG500G 64GB JetDrive Go 500 Gold Plating     3,190.-  2 Years
TCN-TS128GJDG500S 128GB JetDrive Go 500 Silver Plating     5,090.-  2 Years
TCN-TS8GJF310 8GB JetFlash 310    270.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF310 16GB JetFlash 310   330.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF310 32GB JetFlash 310    620.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF310 64GB JetFlash 310   1,200.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS4GJF590K 4GB JetFlash 590, Black   260.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF590K 8GB JetFlash 590, Black     270.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF590K 16GB JetFlash 590, Black    320.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF590K 32GB JetFlash 590, Black   600.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF590K 64GB JetFlash 590, Black    1,190.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS4GJF590W 4GB JetFlash 590, White    250.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS8GJF590W 8GB JetFlash 590, White   270.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS16GJF590W 16GB JetFlash 590, White    320.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS32GJF590W 32GB JetFlash 590, White    600.-  Limited Lifetime
TCN-TS64GJF590W 64GB JetFlash 590, White   1,190.-  Limited Lifetime
Transcend : Card Reader
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2018
345
FL
AS
H
M
EM
OR
Y
FLASH MEMORY
SiS Distribution (Thailand) Public Company Limited
TEL. 0-2020-3000   FAX 0-2020-3780
Email address : sis@sisthai.com
ÃÒ¤Ò	SRP/Enduser à»š¹ÃÒ¤ÒÃÇÁÀÒÉÕÁÙÅ¤èÒà¾ÔèÁ 7%áÅéÇ
ºÃÔÉÑ·¢Íส§Ç¹สÔÔ·¸Ôìã¹¡ÒÃà»ÅÕèÂ¹á»Å§â´ÂäÁµéÍ§á¨é§ãËé·ÃÒºÅèÇ§Ë¹éÒ ÃÇÁ·Ñé§¢éÍ¼Ô´¾ÅÒ´¢Í§ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´µèÒ§æ ÍÑ¹à¹×èÍ§ÁÒ¨Ò¡¡ÒÃ¾ÔÁ¾ì
 Image             P/N             Description/spec.  SRP  Warranty
Transcend : Internal SSD
PCIe Gen 3 x4, M.2 2282 SSD, 3D MLC - MTE850
TCN-TS128GMTE850 128GB, M.2 2280,PCIe Gen3x4, MLC    3,890.- 3 Years
TCN-TS256GMTE850 256GB, M.2 2280,PCIe Gen3x4, MLC     6,740.- 3 Years
TCN-TS512GMTE850 512GB, M.2 2280,PCIe Gen3x4, MLC    11,900.-  3 Years
SSD230 - 2.5” SSD / SATA3 / 3D TLC : Cost-effective SSD
[ Performacne (sequential Read / Write) up to 560MB/s / 520MB/s]
TCN-TS128GSSD230S 128GB, 2.5” SSD, SATA3    2,690.-  3 Years
TCN-TS256GSSD230S 256GB, 2.5” SSD, SATA3   4,790.-  3 Years
TCN-TS512GSSD230S 512GB, 2.5” SSD, SATA3    9,190.-  3 Years
- NVMe 1.2 ¾ÃéÍÁ ÍÔ¹àµÍÃìà¿ส PCIe ™ Gen3 x4 »ÃÐ¡Íº´éÇÂสÕèªèÍ§สÑÞÞÒ³ ãªéã¹¡ÒÃสè§áÅÐÃÑº¢éÍÁÙÅ¾ÃéÍÁ æ ¡Ñ¹
 สè§¼ÅãËé»ÃÐสÔ·¸ÔÀÒ¾¡ÒÃÍèÒ¹สÙ§¶Ö§ 2500MB/s áÅÐ ¡ÒÃà¢ÕÂ¹สÙ§¶Ö§ 1100MB/s*
- PCIe (ËÃ×Í PCI Express®) à»š¹ÍÔ¹à·ÍÃìà¿«·ÕèÃÇ´àÃçÇ¡ÇèÒ SATA (ËÃ×Í Serial ATA) สíÒËÃÑº¡ÒÃàª×èÍÁµèÍ
 ¤ÍÁ¾ÔÇàµÍÃìáÁè¢èÒÂà¢éÒ¡ÑºÍØ»¡Ã³ì¨Ñ´à¡çº¢éÍÁÙÅáºº solid-state
- NVMe (ËÃ×Í NVM Express®) à»š¹ÁÒµÃ°Ò¹ÍÔ¹àµÍÃìà¿«สíÒËÃÑºâÎสµì¤Í¹â·ÃÅàÅÍÃì
 ·ÕèÍÍ¡áººÁÒà¾×èÍµÍºส¹Í§¤ÇÒÁµéÍ§¡ÒÃ¢Í§áÍ¾¾ÅÔà¤ªÑ¹ÃÐ´ÑºÍ§¤ì¡ÃáÅÐä¤ÅàÍç¹µì
 ·Õèãªé¾×é¹·Õè¨Ñ´à¡çº¢éÍÁÙÅáºº solid-state ·Õèãªé PCI Express NVMe
- 3D expansion á¿Åª 3D NAND à»š¹Ë¹èÇÂ¤ÇÒÁ¨íÒáººá¿Åª·Õèà«ÅÅìË¹èÇÂ¤ÇÒÁ¨íÒ«éÍ¹¡Ñ¹ã¹á¹ÇµÑé§ËÅÒÂªÑé¹
- ÍÍ¡áººâ´Âãªéâ»Ãá¡ÃÁ RAID áÅÐ LDPC (Low-Density Parity Check) ÍÑÅ¡ÍÃÔ¸ÖÁáºº ECC ÍÑ¹·Ã§¾ÅÑ§à¾×èÍÃÑ¡ÉÒ¤ÇÒÁ»ÅÍ´ÀÑÂ
 ¢Í§¢éÍÁÙÅ ¼ÅÔµ´éÇÂªÔ»á¿Åª
 MLC NAND áÅÐ¡Åä¡¡ÒÃ¤Çº¤ØÁ¡ÒÃÃÐºÒÂ¤ÇÒÁÃéÍ¹áººä´¹ÒÁÔ¡ ãËé¤ÇÒÁ·¹·Ò¹
 áÅÐàส¶ÕÂÃÀÒ¾·ÕèàË¹×Í¡ÇèÒสíÒËÃÑºáÍ¾¾ÅÔà¤ªÑ¹ÃÐ´ÑºäÎàÍ¹´ì”
- 3D NAND technology à¾ÔèÁ»ÃÐสÔ·¸ÔÀÒ¾áÅÐ¤ÇÒÁ·¹·Ò¹ÁÒ¡¢Öé¹
- Transfer speeds of up to 560MB/s read and 520MB/s write. àÃçÇ¡ÇèÒ HDD 5.6 à·èÒ
- Engineered with a RAID engine and LDPC (Low-Density Parity Check) coding
- Powerful ECC algorithm ªèÇÂà¾ÔèÁ¤ÇÒÁ»ÅÍ´ÀÑÂ¢Í§¢éÍÁÙÅ
- ËÂØ´¡ÒÃ·íÒ§Ò¹ SATA àÁ×èÍäÁèä´éãªé§Ò¹ à¾×èÍ»ÃÐËÂÑ´¾ÅÑ§§Ò¹áºµàµÍÃÕè
- Ultra-slim, ultra-portable
- Certifi cates : CE, FCC, BSMI
- Storage Media : 3D NAND TLC fl ash memory
- Dimensions : 100mm × 69.85mm × 6.8mm (3.94” x 2.75” x 0.28”)
- Weight : 63g (2.22oz)
Internal SSD - SSD SATA3
Internal SSD - SSD M.2 Interface
M.2 SSD Enclosure Kit
TCN-TS-CM42S M.2 2242, USB3.1 SSD Enclosure Kit, Silver   1,030.- 2 Years
TCN-TS-CM80S M.2 2280/2260, USB3.1 SSD Enclosure Kit, Silver   1,090.-  2 Years
- ¼ÅÔµ¨Ò¡ÍÅÙÁÔà¹ÕÂÁ¹éíÒË¹Ñ¡àºÒ ¢¹Ò´¡ÃÐ·Ñ´ÃÑ´ ¾ÃéÍÁä¿áส´§ส¶Ò¹Ð¡ÒÃ·íÒ§Ò¹
- ÃÍ§ÃÑº USB Type-A and Type-C
- µÔ´µÑé§§èÒÂã¹ 6 ¢Ñé¹µÍ¹
- Certifi cates : CE, FCC, BSMI
- SATA Interface : SATA III 6Gb/s
- Connector Interface : USB 3.1 Gen 1
- Dimensions : CM42 : 81.41mm x 33.6mm x 7.5mm (3.21”” x 1.32”” x 0.30””)
- CM80 : 120.16mm x 33.6mm x 7.5mm (4.73”” x 1.32”” x 0.30””)”
- Weight : CM42 : 29g (1.02 oz)
- CM80 : 41g (1.45 oz)”
- Note : The M.2 SSD Enclosure Kit is not compatible with PCI-Express M.2 SSDs.
M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3, MLC - MTS800
TCN-TS64GMTS800S 64GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3, MLC     2,200.-  3 Years
TCN-TS128GMTS800S 128GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3, MLC     3,450.-  3 Years
TCN-TS256GMTS800S 256GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3, MLC    6,550.-  3 Years
TCN-TS512GMTS800S 512GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3, MLC   14,500.-    3 Years
- SATA III 6Gb/s interface, Space-saving M.2 form factor [80mm]
- DDR3 DRAM cache
- Transfer speeds of up to 560MB/s read and 460MB/s write*
- Supports Intel Smart Response Technology (ISRT)
- Supports S.M.A.R.T., TRIM and NCQ commands / RoHS compliant